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Thinking again about Joe Biden,

8. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling -- [ITEMS READ IN RANDOM ORDER]?
2023 Nov 1-21
(sorted by “approve™) Approve Disapprove
Healthcare policy 40 57
The situation in Ukraine 38 58
The situation in the Middle East between the Israelis and
- 32 64
Palestinians
Foreign affairs 32 66
The economy 32 67
FULL RESULTS AND TRENDS:
A. The economy
Approve Disapprove No opinion
2023 Nov 1-21 32 67 1
2023 Aug 1-23 37 63 1
2023 Mar 1-23 32 67 1
2023 Feb 1-23 34 64 1
2022 Aug 1-23 31 67 2
2022 Mar 1-18 36 63 1
2022 Feb 1-17 37 62 1
2021 Nov 1-16 38 61 1
2021 Aug 2-17 46 54 1
2021 Feb 3-18 54 44 2
B. Foreign affairs
Approve Disapprove No opinion
2023 Nov 1-21 32 66 2
2023 Aug 1-23 38 59 3
2023 Mar 1-24 38 60 2
2023 Feb 1-23 41 57 3
2022 Aug 1-23 41 57 2
2022 Mar 1-18 43 56 1
2022 Feb 1-17 40 56 4
2021 Nov 1-16 38 59 3
2021 Aug 2-17 46 51 3
2021 Feb 3-18 56 40 4
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Q.8 (ISSUE APPROVAL RATINGS) CONTINUED

C. Healthcare policy

Approve Disapprove No opinion
2023 Nov 1-21 40 57 3
2021 Nov 1-16 44 53 4

D. The situation in Ukraine

Approve Disapprove No opinion
2023 Nov 1-21 38 58 3
2023 Aug 1-23 47 50 3
2023 Feb 1-23 ~ 46 51 3
2022 Aug 1-23 4 46 52 2

~ Asked of a half sample

E. The situation in the Middle East between the Israelis and Palestinians

Approve Disapprove No opinion
2023 Nov 1-21 32 64 4
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College Some HS Grad or Less than $50,000-

Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000 $100,000+
Unweighted n 1013 566 435 736 256 184 267 543 478 320 208 313 375 300 284 307 342
Weighted n 1013 490 506 654 340 259 326 405 360 271 378 291 403 291 345 288 305
319 151 166 184 132 72 86 154 169 B3% 82 8 97 209 90 87 207
32% 31% 33% 28% 288 28%
8
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